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Managing IP Names 25 Perkins Coie Lawyers IP STARS

SEATTLE (June 17, 2024)—Perkins Coie is pleased to announce that 25 Intellectual Property lawyers were
named leaders in their fields in the United States and China by Managing IP in its 2024 IP STARS list.

The guide ranks leading legal practitioners around the world in different IP practices. Managing IP has been
covering IP law and practice worldwide since 1990.

Perkins Coie's named IP Stars lawyers by region are as follows (new attorneys shown in bold):

United States

Arizona: Chad Campbell (Patent)
California: Viola Kung (Patent), John Schnurer (Patent), James Snell (Patent), Stefani Shanberg (Patent),
James Valentine (Patent), Bobbie Wilson (Patent), Michael Wise (Patent)
Colorado: Peter Kinsella (Patent), Amanda Tessar (Patent)
Illinois: Thomas Holt (Trademark & Copyright)
New York: Gene Lee (Patent)
Washington: Ramsey Al-Salam (Patent), David Burman (Patent), James Go (Patent), Lynne Graybeal
(Trademark, Copyright), Patchen Haggerty (Trademark), Ryan McBrayer (Patent), Paul Parker (Patent),
William Rava (Trademark), Grace Han Stanton (Trademark, Copyright)
Washington, D.C.: Shannon Bloodworth (Patent), Nathan Kelley (Patent)
Wisconsin: David Anstaett (Patent)

The internationally recognized Intellectual Property practice at Perkins Coie consists of more than 275 lawyers
and agents in the United States and Asia, more than 80% of whom have STEM degrees, including 60 with
STEM master's degrees and 30 with Ph.Ds. Perkins Coie's IP lawyers provide innovative, collaborative counsel
at every stage of IP protection and development.

Perkins Coie is a leading global law firm, dedicated to helping the world’s most innovative companies solve the
legal and business challenges of tomorrow. Learn about our work and values here.
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Ramsey M. Al-Salam

Partner
RAlSalam@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6385    

David L. Anstaett

Partner
DAnstaett@perkinscoie.com      608.663.5408    

Shannon M. Bloodworth

Partner
SBloodworth@perkinscoie.com      202.654.6204    

David J. Burman

Partner
DBurman@perkinscoie.com      206.359.8426    
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Chad S. Campbell

Partner
CSCampbell@perkinscoie.com      602.351.8393    

Lynne E. Graybeal

Partner
LGraybeal@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6485    

Patchen M. Haggerty

Partner
PHaggerty@perkinscoie.com      206.359.8614    

Thomas L. Holt

Partner
THolt@perkinscoie.com      312.324.8438    
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Nathan Kelley

Partner
NKelley@perkinscoie.com      202.654.3343    

Peter J. Kinsella

Partner
PKinsella@perkinscoie.com      303.291.2328    

Viola T. Kung

Partner
VKung@perkinscoie.com      650.838.4457    

Gene W. Lee

Partner
GLee@perkinscoie.com      212.261.6825    
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Ryan J. McBrayer

Partner
RMcBrayer@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3073    

Paul T. Parker

Partner
PParker@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3258    

William Cheever Rava

Partner
WRava@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6338    

John P. Schnurer

Partner
JSchnurer@perkinscoie.com      858.720.5705    
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Stefani Shanberg

Partner
SShanberg@perkinscoie.com      415.344.7147    

James G. Snell

Partner
JSnell@perkinscoie.com      650.838.4367    

Grace Han Stanton

Partner
GStanton@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6483    

Amanda Tessar

Partner
ATessar@perkinscoie.com      303.291.2357    
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James F. Valentine

Partner
JValentine@perkinscoie.com      650.838.4469    

Bobbie Wilson

Partner
BWilson@perkinscoie.com    

Michael J. Wise

Partner
MWise@perkinscoie.com      310.788.3210    

Explore more in

Intellectual Property Law      Patent Prosecution & Portfolio Counseling      Trademark, Copyright, Internet &
Advertising      Patent Litigation      ITC Litigation      Patent Appeals   
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